NOVEMBER 2008
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Comments:

0 reading indicates that the station was out of senice.

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

CONTRA COSTA CANAL AT PUMPING PLANT #1
WATER QUALITY REPORT

ELECTRICAL CONDUCTIVITY, UMHOS

HIGH
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618
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LOW

692
689
686
679
668
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574
573
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RUN DATE: December 5, 2008

MEAN

696
691
689
682
674
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